Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released
01/22/2018

Date Released

Cell

thru 01/23/2018

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

09/11/2017

11/06/2017

11/28/2017

12/12/2017

12/22/2017

01/08/2018

01/12/2018

01/16/2018

01/17/2018

01/17/2018

01/22/2018

Printed:  01/23/2018

14:53

15:12

21:06

18:17

01:56

18:12

22:18

08:24

11:24

14:20

06:55

01/22/2018 14:59

Beginning Population:
Bookings during period:
Releases during period:

Ending Population:

B

A

HOLD

01

01

01
03

01
02

01

01
02
03
04
05
06

01

01
02
03

01

01

01
02

LEMBURG,PAUL EARL II

VIOLATION OF PROBATION

CERVANTES,JAIRO

VIOLATION OF PROBATION

OSBORN,TYLER RAY

BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE
ALCH. CHAP 123 VIOL/3RD+ OFF

SMITH,DONAVVAN ACE

SEX ABUSE-2ND-VICTIM<12 YOA
SEX ABUSE-2ND-VICTIM<12 YOA

LEWIS,RICHARD HAROLD SR

DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT-3RD SUB

WILLIAMS,KENNETH LYLE

THEFT 1ST DEGREE>$10,000

CRIM MISCHIEF 2ND $1000<810,00
ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY
ASSAULT-SIMPLE

OBSTRUCT EMERGNCY COMMUNICATIO
FELON IN CONTROL OF FIREARM

TROTTER,MICHAEL SHANE

POSS CONT SUBSTANCE

COOLEY,JUSTIN LEE

POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
THEFT IN THE 3RD DEGREE
CONTRABAND/WPN CORRECTIONAL FA

JOHNSON,OLIVIA LEA

VIOLATION OF PROBATION

JOHNSON,ALBERT ALEXANDER

VIOLATION OF PROBATION

HAUPTMAN,BRET DAVID

10

10

DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC

00014424

00014707

00013830

00014929

00004791

00008087

00006824

00008191

00014506

00011862

00014952

36
29

22

26

51

30

38

29

20
32

36

Page 1 of 1



