CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

01/22/2018 thru 01/23/2018

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell		Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
09/11/2017 14:53		В	01	LEMBURG,PAUL EARL II VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014424	36
11/06/2017 15:12		А	01	CERVANTES, JAIRO VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014707	29
11/28/2017 21:06		В	01 03	OSBORN,TYLER RAY BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE ALCH. CHAP 123 VIOL/3RD+ OFF	00013830	22
12/12/2017 18:17		А	01 02	SMITH,DONAVVAN ACE SEX ABUSE-2ND-VICTIM<12 YOA SEX ABUSE-2ND-VICTIM<12 YOA	00014929	26
12/22/2017 01:56		В	01	LEWIS, RICHARD HAROLD SR DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT-3RD SUB	00004791	51
01/08/2018 18:12		A	01 02 03 04 05 06	WILLIAMS,KENNETH LYLE THEFT IST DEGREE>\$10,000 CRIM MISCHIEF 2ND \$1000<\$10,00 ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY ASSAULT-SIMPLE OBSTRUCT EMERGNCY COMMUNICATIO FELON IN CONTROL OF FIREARM	00008087	30
01/12/2018 22:18		А	01	TROTTER, MICHAEL SHANE POSS CONT SUBSTANCE	00006824	38
01/16/2018 08:24		В	01 02 03	COOLEY,JUSTIN LEE POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA THEFT IN THE 3RD DEGREE CONTRABAND/WPN CORRECTIONAL FA	00008191	29
01/17/2018 11:24		С	01	JOHNSON,OLIVIA LEA VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014506	20
01/17/2018 14:20		В	01	JOHNSON, ALBERT ALEXANDER VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00011862	32
01/22/2018 06:55	01/22/2018 14:59	HOLD	01 02	HAUPTMAN,BRET DAVID DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC	00014952	36
	Beginning Population: Bookings during period: Releases during period: Ending Population:	_		10 1 1 10		